
COMM SW COR, RUN E 1329.50 FT
TO W LINE OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 779.74 FT FOR POB, CONT

BEASLEY WILLIAM BRANFORD
5904 PINE CREST RD
LIVE OAK, FL 32060
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SALE:1:1: ESTATE OF BRANFORD M BEASLEY

HX Base Yr

574 SW ZIEGLER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,478 115.9290 129.84 191,904 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1470

BAS 325 100 325 27,429

BAS 1,145 100 1,145 96,634

FOP 25 30 8 675

1,495 1,478 124,738

BAS= W41 BAS= W13 S25 E13 N25$ S25 E12 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5
S5 E24 N30$.
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5
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 28 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 30.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 11,274

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 80

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 32.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 178,585


